Starterliste -

Treuchtlingen/Mfr.

Ehrenpreis Reitsport Roth
Jhg. 2011-1996; WB 242
Je Teilnehmer 1 Pferd

Richter: Wolfgang Knigge - Martin Stieglmaier
Beginn: 02.07.2017, 08:00 Uhr

Nr. Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

17 Dressurreiter-WB Hufschlagfiguren

.St ndi ﬂl.O?.ZOJ,‘Z',J7z4$ Uhr
-Worlaurige

1. Gruppe
1 08:00:00

2. Gruppe
4

3. Gruppe
7

4. Gruppe
10

11

12

5. Gruppe
13

14

15

6. Gruppe
16

17

18

7. Gruppe
19

20

21

175

346

350

19

365

344

17

352

330

345

342

332

326

364

221

227

337

331

384

101

330

Griundleinshof's Miracle
Bauer, Michelle

Sissi
Hein, Leonie

Wildfire
Feix, Johanna

Avanti 210
Immerzeder,Emily
Watson
Reiner, Antonia
Sayonara
Munderlein, Manuela

Asterix 498
Katzenberger,Christian

Davy Jones
Mandel,Sarah

Gina
Brunner, Madeleine

Sissi
Gempel, Hannah

Sacramoso Seico
Quatember,Luna

Kill Kenny
Kastenhuber, Svenja

Don Cabro
Hein, Melissa

Kolibri's Konrad
Becker, Elisabeth

Matscho 11
Pohlmann,Cedrik

Monroe 14
Hein, Kevin

Marquis
Morgeneier, Hannah

Jacky
Honkowicz, Mariella

Nele 136
Engelhardt,Marie

Davy Jones 7
Orosz,Sarah Bianca
Gina
Rohrhuber, Pauline

G GER

G GER

G GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

M GER

GER

GER

GER

G GER

GER

M GER

K GER

GER

GER

GER
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Pferd /Reiter

Pony

NAT

Ergebnis

Nr. Startzeit KNr.
8. Gruppe

22 8
23 338
24 343
9. Gruppe

25 347
26 344
27 345
10. Gruppe

28 387
29 177
30 342
11. Gruppe

31 8
32 327
33 394
34 348

H = ohne Wertung in dieser Prfg. nur Abtlg./Mannschft./Meisterschft. gem. LPO

# = Meisterschaftsteilnehmer

Altmeister HGB
La Tona,Chiara

Ojana
Dorenkamp, Janine

Sally
Winkelmeyer, Jana

Stralemann
Kipf, Jana
Sayonara
Trogl, Alina
Sissi
Lindner, Hannah

Spitfire
Satzinger, Marie

Henrietta S
Scheer, Ruben

Sacramoso Seico
Sauerbrey, Alfa

Altmeister HGB
Spendel,Giulia
Elona
Rosmanith, Selina
Talula
Mack, Anna
Toronto
Zinsmeister, Lena

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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